
8
10

8
22

8
15

6 4
9

18
R

what 
Call

below.
before

Know
you dig.

s

020' 20' 40'

SCALE: 1"=20' (Horiz.)

www.mckimcreed.com

F-1222

243 NORTH FRONT STREET

Phone: (910)343-1048, Fax: (910)251-8282

WILMINGTON, NC 28401

SCALE

HORIZONTAL:

VERTICAL:

DRAWING NO.

REVISION

STATUS:

DRAWN

PROJ. MGR. 

DESIGNED

CHECKED

DATE:

MCE PROJ. #  

2021-02-24

FINAL DESIGN

FOR CONSTRUCTION

--

RMC

RMC

  

RMC

1"-20'

N/A

1

SITE PLAN

AIRLIE AT WRIGHTSVILLE SOUND

LOTS 35-37

<
<

<
<

<
<

<
<

<
<

<
<

<
<

<
<

<
<

<

PROPERTY LINE

NEW SWALE

BUILDING

SETBACK

NEW SEGMENTAL

RETAINING WALL.

SEE ATTACHED

RETAINING WALL

DRAWINGS.

EXISTING

INFILTRATION

BASIN

35

PAD:19.0

FFE: 21.0

36

PAD:18.0

FFE: 20.0

37

PAD:17.0

FFE: 19.0

17.0

18.0

19.0

19.0

18.0

17.0

NEW CONCRETE

PAVERS TO MATCH

EXISTING ALLEY

1
2
.
0
0
'

105' - 112'

C
:
\
U

s
e
r
s
\
r
c
o
l
l
i
e
r
\
D

e
s
k
t
o
p
\
A

i
r
l
i
e
_
L
o
t
s
 
3
7
-
3
9
_
f
o
r
 
T

h
o
m

p
s
o
n
 
C

o
r
d
e
r
.
d
w

g
,
 
L
O

T
S

 
3
5
-
3
7
,
 
2
/
2
4
/
2
0
2
1
 
1
2
:
0
1
:
3
3
 
P

M
,
 
R

C
o
l
l
i
e
r



12

8
14

9

10
810

148

14

85
12 8

4

16

6

12

7

5 4
76

11

12

7

10

9

9

24

9
7

13

4

6

10

6

4 7

8 5
5

13

10
8

7

14 4 5

6 12

6
5

5
8

24

16

12

12

8
12

24

7

22

12

9 24
10

4
5
9

14

64
6

6
6 7

22
8

6

9

15

6 4
9

18

19

6
14

10

6

6

6

14
18

5
8
8

24

8 15

1212
15

12

4
7

5

8

20

10

16

6

5

6
5

6

22

4

14
146

14

22

12

18

10 8

14

6

24

9

7

5

124
6

16
14

20

7

5

4

14

5

5
8

20

8
20

10

22

5
12

8 6
10

9
11

11 22

4
5

15

6 24
10

12

5

7

6247
7

7188

24

6

14

54

20

9

14

12

9
5

518

27

36

R

what 
Call

below.
before

Know
you dig.

s

020' 20' 40'

SCALE: 1"=20' (Horiz.)

www.mckimcreed.com

F-1222

SCALE

HORIZONTAL:

VERTICAL:

DRAWING NO.

REVISION

STATUS:

DRAWN

PROJ. MGR. 

DESIGNED

CHECKED

DATE:

MCE PROJ. #

--

N/A

<
<

<
<

<
<

<
<

<
<

<

<
<

<
<

<
<

<
<

<

<

EXISTING TREES

MARKED FOR

REMOVAL UNDER

ORIGINAL TREE

REMOVAL PERMIT

EXISTING TREES TO

BE REMOVED

UNDER THIS

APPROVAL.

243 NORTH FRONT STREET

Phone: (910)343-1048, Fax: (910)251-8282

WILMINGTON, NC 28401

2021-02-24

FINAL DESIGN

FOR CONSTRUCTION

RMC

RMC

RMC

1"-20'

2

TREE REMOVAL PLAN

AIRLIE AT WRIGHTSVILLE SOUND

LOTS 35-37

C
:
\
U

s
e
r
s
\
r
c
o
l
l
i
e
r
\
D

e
s
k
t
o
p
\
A

i
r
l
i
e
_
L
o
t
s
 
3
7
-
3
9
_
f
o
r
 
T

h
o
m

p
s
o
n
 
C

o
r
d
e
r
.
d
w

g
,
 
L
O

T
S

 
3
5
-
3
7
,
 
2
/
2
4
/
2
0
2
1
 
1
1
:
5
9
:
5
3
 
A

M
,
 
R

C
o
l
l
i
e
r


